
48 Mistrzostwa Polski Modeli Latających dla Juniorów Młodszych

Gliwice 17-18 czerwca  2017r

Klasa F1A/M

M-ce
Imię

Nazwisko 
Nr lic Klub D 1 lot 2 lot 3 lot Suma

Punkty

1 Filip ŚLUSARZ Aer. Leszczyński T 60 60 54 174 1000,0

2 Jakub ZDZIEBLIK 7708 Gliwickie SML 46 56 60 162 0,0

3 Ignacy KUBIT 7087 Gliwickie SML T 60 35 60 155 890,8

4 Gianluigi TERRACCIANO 7597 Aer. Podkarpacki T 53 55 43 151 867,8

5 Patryk ROŻEK Gliwickie SML 60 53 30 143 0,0

6 Filip POLAKOWSKI 7769 Aer. Lubelski T 22 60 50 132 758,6

7 Iga GOZDEK 7086 Gliwickie SML 60 25 39 124 0,0

8 Mateusz CZARNY 7207 Gliwickie SML T 32 51 40 123 706,9

9 Oliwer ŚLIWIŃSKI 7733 Aer. Podkarpacki 60 34 28 122 0,0

10 Kamil GAWLIK 7390 MTSR Sowiniec T 29 20 53 102 586,2

11 Mateusz MIĘCZAK 7535 UKS Jedynka Hrubieszów T 40 19 38 97 557,5

12 Adam STRÓŻYCKI 7332 Aer. Leszczyński T 44 42 1 87 500,0

13 Jakub CICHOWLAS 7515 Aer. Leszczyński T 33 32 21 86 494,3

14 Wiktoria IZBAN 7778 Aer. Słupski T 33 30 21 84 482,8

15 Miłosz WOŁOWIK 7730 Aer. Rybnicki T 29 14 39 82 471,3

16 Adam ROŚ 7355 Aer. Leszczyński T 24 26 30 80 459,8

17 Nadia DROŹDZIŃSKA 7152 Aer. Podkarpacki 30 25 21 76 0,0

18 Krzysztof NIEZGODA 7770 Aer. Lubelski T 17 27 30 74 425,3

19 Mikołaj BULZACKI 7353 KMLiK ŁDK Łask T 0 43 31 74 425,3

20 Piotr NIEWIADOMSKI 7560 KMLiK ŁDK Łask T 25 20 28 73 419,5

21 Julia JAGIEŁŁO Gliwickie SML 24 18 30 72 0,0

22 Szymon KURIATA 7456 SMO "Feniks" T 19 30 21 70 402,3

23 Alicja ROŻEK Gliwickie SML 10 36 17 63 0,0

24 Piotr GUMIENIAK 7674 UKS Jedynka Hrubieszów T 1 37 6 44 252,9

25 Jakub WEZGRAJ 7534 UKS Jedynka Hrubieszów T 34 3 1 38 218,4

Klasa F1G

M-ce
Imię

Nazwisko 
Nr lic Klub D 1 lot 2 lot 3 lot Suma Punkty

1 Kacper BORKOWSKI 7602 OSiR Suwałki T 59 60 60 179 1000,0

2 Maciej SLIŻ 7435 Gliwickie SML 60 60 57 177 0,0

3 Zofia ZDANCZEWICZ 7383 OSiR Suwałki T 52 60 60 172 960,9

4 Filip RUDZIŃŚKI 7491 OSiR Suwałki T 51 60 60 171 955,3

5 Julia RYPIŃSKA 7158 OSiR Suwałki T 60 58 51 169 944,1

6 Paweł DUDIAK 7510 Gliwickie SML 56 36 60 152 0,0

Klasa F1K

M-ce
Imię

Nazwisko 
Nr lic Klub D 1 lot 2 lot 3 lot Suma Punkty

1 Paweł DUDIAK 7510 Gliwickie SML 60 60 60 180 0,0

2 Jakub WIŚNIEWSKI 7049 Gliwickie SML T 50 32 42 124 688,9

3 Mateusz CZARNY 7207 Gliwickie SML 42 16 60 118 0,0

4 Mateusz WERTYPOROCH 7053 Gliwickie SML T 60 45 2 107 594,4

5 Kamil POGONOWSKI 7415 Gliwickie SML 1 1 0 2 0,0

6 Marek MOŹDZIERZ 7134 Gliwickie SML 2 0 0 2 0,0



 Klasa F1H

M-ce
Imię

Nazwisko 
Nr lic Klub D 1 lot 2 lot 3 lot Suma Dogr Punkty

1 Iga GOZDEK 7086 Gliwickie SML T 60 60 60 180 55 1000

2 Ignacy KUBIT 7087 Gliwickie SML T 60 60 60 180 24 1000

3 Jakub ZDZIEBLIK 7708 Gliwickie SML T 60 56 60 176 977,8

4 Michał KRĘŻEL 7511 Mieleckie SML T 60 53 60 173 961,1

5 Michał WSZOŁEK 7330 MTSR Sowiniec T 55 53 58 166 922,2

6 Jakub CICHOWLAS 7515 Aer. Leszczyński T 60 60 42 162 900

7 Roksana GĄDEK 7411 Aer. Podkarpacki T 60 56 45 161 894,4

8 Mateusz MIĘCZAK 7535 UKS Jedynka Hrubieszów T 60 40 55 155 861,1

9 Jakub WEZGRAJ 7534 UKS Jedynka Hrubieszów T 51 42 60 153 850

10 Patryk ROŻEK Gliwickie SML 53 60 33 146 0

11 Alicja ROŻEK Gliwickie SML 41 42 60 143 0

12 Maciej TRYGAR 7503 Aer. Podkarpacki T 60 30 47 137 761,1

13 Mateusz CZARNY 7207 Gliwickie SML 60 30 45 135 0

14 Kacper KACZMAREK 7454 UKS Jedynka Hrubieszów T 47 41 36 124 688,9

15 Nikodem KALINECKI 7598 Aer. Podkarpacki T 27 42 51 120 666,7

16 Szymon FEDAK 7417 Aer. Podkarpacki T 43 29 46 118 655,6

17 Nadia DROŹDZIŃSKA 7152 Aer. Podkarpacki T 49 20 46 115 638,9

18 Maciej PIECHOTA 7657 Mieleckie SML T 22 29 60 111 616,7

19 Kamil GAWLIK 7390 MTSR Sowiniec T 8 60 43 111 616,7

20 Adam STRÓŻYCKI 7332 Aer. Leszczyński T 35 33 33 101 561,1

21 Oliwer ŚLIWIŃSKI 7733 Aer. Podkarpacki T 60 32 0 92 511,1

22 Michał MITRUŚ 7771 Aer. Lubelski T 40 17 32 89 494,4

23 Filip ŚLUSARZ Aer. Leszczyński T 24 35 21 80 444,4

24 Adam ROŚ 7355 Aer. Leszczyński T 35 31 8 74 411,1

25 Krzysztof NIEZGODA 7770 Aer. Lubelski T 30 7 23 60 333,3

26 Konrad DĘBICKI 7110 KMLiK ŁDK Łask T 26 0 0 26 144,4

27 Maciej WILCZYŃSKI 7468 KMLiK ŁDK Łask T 21 0 0 21 116,7

Klasa F1Q/M

M-ce
Imię

 Nazwisko 
Nr lic Klub D 1 lot 2 lot 3 lot Suma

Punkty

1 Jakub WIŚNIEWSKI 7049 Gliwickie SML 60 60 60 180 0,0

2 Miłosz SWIERCZEK 7547 Gliwickie SML 48 59 52 159 0,0

3 Mateusz WERTYPOROCH 7053 Gliwickie SML 55 51 36 142 0,0

4 Kamil POGONOWSKI 7415 Gliwickie SML 30 58 43 131 0,0

5 Marek MOŹDZIERZ 7134 Gliwickie SML 8 51 51 110 0,0

6 Adam ROŚ 7355 Aer. Leszczyński 0 45 48 93 0,0

7 Tobiasz SWIERCZEK 7695 Gliwickie SML 16 17 60 93 0,0

8 Miłosz WOŁOWIK 7730 Aer. Rybnicki 12 0 3 15 0,0



Klasa F2B/M

M-ce
Imię 

Nazwisko 
Nr lic Klub D 1 lot 2 lot 3 lot Suma Punkty

1 Dominik SIUDA 7513 Aer. Śląski T 94 117 0 211 1000

2 Robert GRYCMAN Aer. Śląski T 108 0 89 197 933,6

3 Kacper KAWECKI 7404 UKS Jedynka Hrubieszów T 78 71 64 149 706,2

4 Tomasz SOKOŁOWSKI 7509 Aer. Śląski T 21 72 74 146 691,9

5 Jakub MUCHA 7388 Aer. Śląski 0 0 40 40 0

6 Kacper TRUKAŁA 7386 Aer. Śląski 29 0 0 29 0

Klasa F2A/M

M-ce
Imię 

Nazwisko 
Nr lic Klub D 1 lot 2 lot 3 lot 4 lot Prędkość Punkty

1 Robert GRYCMAN Aer. Śląski T 25,44 141,5 1000

2 Tomasz SOKOŁOWSKI 7509 Aer. Śląski T 25,81 139,4 985,2

3 Jakub MUCHA 7388 Aer. Śląski T 33,58 38,15 107,2 757,6

4 Jakub GŁUSZEK 7776 Aer. Śląski 41,85 34,15 105,4 0

5 Dominik SIUDA 7513 Aer. Śląski DQ 0,00 0,00 0,0 0

6 Kacper TRUKAŁA 7386 Aer. Śląski 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0 0

Klasa S6A

Lp

Imię 

Nazwisko 
Nr lic Klub D 1 lot 2 lot 3 lot Suma Punkty

1 Krzysztof NIEZGODA 7770 Aer. Lubelski T 119 139 159 417 1000

2 Dawid KOSMALA 7514 Aer. Śląski 87 180 137 404 0

3 Filip POLAKOWSKI 7769 Aer. Lubelski T 76 115 157 348 834,5

4 Michał MITRUŚ 7771 Aer. Lubelski T 107 141 92 340 815,3

5 Rafał CZYŻ 7780 Aer. Śląski 141 66 70 277 0

6 Mateusz MAJ 7345 Aer. Śląski 112 76 88 276 0

7 Julia JAGIEŁŁO Gliwickie SML 120 95 56 271 0

8 Wiktoria MAJ 7062 Aer. Śląski T 79 66 113 258 618,7

9 Piotr NIEWIADOMSKI 7560 KMLiK ŁDK Łask T 127 66 53 246 589,9

10 Natalia KOPCIUCH 7045 Aer. Śląski T 109 92 42 243 582,7

11 Maciej WILCZYŃSKI 7468 KMLiK ŁDK Łask T 112 54 77 243 582,7

12 Patryk ROŻEK 7677 Gliwickie SML 99 61 70 230 0

13 Konrad DĘBICKI 7110 KMLiK ŁDK Łask T 64 88 70 222 532,4

14 Miłosz SWIERCZEK 7547 53 63 101 217 0

15 Tobiasz SWIERCZEK Gliwickie SML 69 65 75 209 0

16 Mikołaj BULZACKI 7353 KMLiK ŁDK Łask T 63 63 72 198 474,8

17 Gianluigi TERRACCIANO 7597 Aer. Podkarpacki 79 63 50 192 0

18 Szymon FEDAK 7417 Aer. Podkarpacki T 63 59 30 152 364,5

19 Nikodem KALINECKI 7598 Aer. Podkarpacki DQ 72 67 139 0


